1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2216E
FL7N/M Series DC 2-wire Type
(shielded/unshielded)
Cylindrical Proximity Sensors

• Highest response: 2kHz. (M8 shielded type with a firefly-glow indicator)
• Non-polar DC 2-wire long sensing distance model available.
ORDER GUIDE
•Shielded
• General type (threaded)
Appearance
Sensing distance
Operation
mode
Setting
indication
Cord
characteristics
Catalog listing
Sensor package style
Dimensions
(O.D.)
Oil
resistance
Fire-fly indicator
Pre-leaded type
(cord length 2m)
M8 2mm
N.O. FL7M-2J6HD
N.C. FL7M-2K6H
M12 3mm
N.O.
FL7M-3J6HD
FL7M-3J6HDG
N.C.
FL7M-3K6H
FL7M-3K6HG
M18 7mm
N.O. FL7M-7J6HD
N.C. FL7M-7K6H
M30 10mm
N.O. FL7M-10J6D
N.C. FL7M-10K6
Fire-fly indicator
Pre-leaded connector type
(cord length 30cm)
M8 2mm
N.O. FL7M-2J6HD-CN03
N.C. FL7M-2K6H-CN03
M12 3mm
N.O. FL7M-3J6HD-CN03
N.C. FL7M-3K6H-CN03
M18 7mm
N.O. FL7M-7J6HD-CN03
N.C. FL7M-7K6H-CN03
M30 10mm
N.O. FL7M-10J6D-CN03
N.C. FL7M-10K6-CN03
Window indicator
Connector type M12 3mm
N.O. FL7M-3J6HD-CN
N.C. FL7M-3K6H-CN
M18 7mm
N.O. FL7M-7J6HD-CN
N.C. FL7M-7K6H-CN
M30 10mm
N.O. FL7M-10J6D-CN
N.C. FL7M-10K6-CN
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
2